info@incamsys.com www.incamsys.com 022-2794 5135
FPT-PTZ is a portable multi-purpose optical transmission device with
small  size  and  reliable  performance.  It  provides  RS-422,  Gigabit
Ethernet, synchronization and GPIO transmission, which is very suitable
for the transmission of various control signals in the live-production
environments.  FPT-PTZ  is  equipped  with  a  variety  of  mounting
accessories, which can be installed in various shooting environments
such as tripods, walls and ceilings.

GPIO
RS422
Ordering Information
Connectors
Serial RJ45 (×1), RS-422 (with Tally)
LAN RJ45 (×1), 1000BASE-TX
Sync BNC (×1), BB / Tri-level
GPIO RJ45 (×1), Three channels of Tally
Optical
Connectors SMPTE 304M (×1), LC (×1)
Transmit Distance 10km (Typical)
Spectrum 1310nm - 1610nm
Transmit Power 3dBm
Receive Sensitivity -15dBm
  Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
FPT-PTZ-FXW-V02  Control side unit (with 2-channel SDI output dual-out option)
FPT-PTZ-EDW-V20  Camera side unit (with 2-channel SDI input with loop-out option)
FPT-PTZ-FXW-V01  Control side unit (with 1-channel SDI output dual-out option)
FPT-PTZ-EDW-V10  Camera side unit (with 1-channel SDI input with loop-out option)
FPT-PTZ-FXW-V00  Control side unit (without SDI output option)
FPT-PTZ-EDW-V00  Camera side unit (without SDI input option)